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Monthly Spot Action Report

RESULTS BASED ON DATA FROM PREVIOUS MONTH

Report Executed on:

Wager 

Type

NumOfNums Sales Winners Hold PercentOf

Sales

Expected

Return

Weighted

Ave

20 $25.00 $11.00 $14.00  0.11 -0.29  0.0020 SPOT

 0.11
20 SPOT Totals: $11.00 $25.00 $14.00 

2 $28.35 $17.00 $11.35  0.13  0.67  0.00BEST BET

4 $195.75 $8.00 $187.75  0.87  0.70  0.01BEST BET

 0.99
BEST BET Totals: $25.00 $224.10 $199.10 

10 $35.00 $1.50 $33.50  0.16  0.93  0.00BONUS BA

 0.16
BONUS BA Totals: $1.50 $35.00 $33.50 

40 $805.00 $360.00 $445.00  3.57 -0.02  0.00BOTTOM S

 3.57
BOTTOM S Totals: $360.00 $805.00 $445.00 

32 $30.00 $16.00 $14.00  0.13 -0.29  0.00EDGE S

 0.13
EDGE S Totals: $16.00 $30.00 $14.00 

4 $413.75 $30.00 $383.75  1.84  0.45  0.01MONEYBAL

5 $10.00 $0.00 $10.00  0.04  0.59  0.00MONEYBAL

 1.88
MONEYBAL Totals: $30.00 $423.75 $393.75 

8 $228.00 $86.00 $142.00  1.01  1.00  0.01PENNY

 1.01
PENNY Totals: $86.00 $228.00 $142.00 

1 $4,684.00 $3,486.00 $1,198.00  20.79  0.75  0.16Regular

2 $11,589.00 $10,426.00 $1,163.00  51.44  0.78  0.40Regular

3 $602.00 $1,093.00 ($491.00)  2.67  0.76  0.02Regular

4 $481.50 $771.26 ($289.76)  2.14  0.76  0.02Regular

5 $31.00 $1.00 $30.00  0.14  0.72  0.00Regular

6 $105.50 $109.00 ($3.50)  0.47  0.73  0.00Regular

8 $61.47 $30.60 $30.87  0.27  0.74  0.00Regular

10 $6.00 $1.00 $5.00  0.03  0.72  0.00Regular

11 $1.00 $0.00 $1.00  0.00  0.74  0.00Regular

12 $24.00 $15.00 $9.00  0.11  0.72  0.00Regular

15 $5.00 $2.00 $3.00  0.02  0.70  0.00Regular

 78.08
Regular Totals: $15,934.86 $17,590.47 $1,655.61 

1 $1,131.25 $1,136.00 ($4.75)  5.02  0.50  0.03SPOTLITE

2 $647.25 $752.00 ($104.75)  2.87  0.53  0.02SPOTLITE

3 $90.00 $403.80 ($313.80)  0.40  0.58  0.00SPOTLITE

4 $80.00 $13.00 $67.00  0.36  0.56  0.00SPOTLITE

5 $10.00 $1.00 $9.00  0.04  0.50  0.00SPOTLITE

 8.69
SPOTLITE Totals: $2,305.80 $1,958.50 ($347.30)

40 $1,210.00 $1,540.00 ($330.00)  5.37 -0.02  0.00TOP S

 5.37
TOP S Totals: $1,540.00 $1,210.00 ($330.00)

 0.67 100.00Grand Totals $22,529.82 $20,310.16 $2,219.66 
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